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Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 20
Number of Questions to be attempted : 20
Section Marks : 80
Mark As Answered Required? : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 864351375
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
  
Question Number : 31 Question Id : 8643515611 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116831. 

86435116832. 

86435116833. 

86435116834. 

  
Question Number : 32 Question Id : 8643515612 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116835. 

86435116836. 

86435116837. 
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86435116838. 

  
Question Number : 33 Question Id : 8643515613 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116839. 

86435116840. 

86435116841. 

86435116842. 

  
Question Number : 34 Question Id : 8643515614 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116843. 

86435116844. 

86435116845. 

86435116846. 

  
Question Number : 35 Question Id : 8643515615 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1
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Options :

86435116847. 

86435116848. 

86435116849. 

86435116850. 

  
Question Number : 36 Question Id : 8643515616 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116851. 

86435116852. 

86435116853. 

86435116854. 

  
Question Number : 37 Question Id : 8643515617 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
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Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116855. 

86435116856. 

86435116857. 

86435116858. 

  
Question Number : 38 Question Id : 8643515618 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116859. 

86435116860. 

86435116861. 

86435116862. 

  
Question Number : 39 Question Id : 8643515619 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1
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Options :

86435116863. 

86435116864. 

86435116865. 

86435116866. 

  
Question Number : 40 Question Id : 8643515620 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116867. 

86435116868. 

86435116869. 

86435116870. 

  
Question Number : 41 Question Id : 8643515621 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116871. 
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86435116872. 

86435116873. 

86435116874. 

  
Question Number : 42 Question Id : 8643515622 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116875. 

86435116876. 

86435116877. 

86435116878. 

  
Question Number : 43 Question Id : 8643515623 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116879. 
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86435116880. 

86435116881. 

86435116882. 

  
Question Number : 44 Question Id : 8643515624 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116883. 

86435116884. 

86435116885. 

86435116886. 

  
Question Number : 45 Question Id : 8643515625 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
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Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116887. 

86435116888. 

86435116889. 

86435116890. 

  
Question Number : 46 Question Id : 8643515626 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116891. 

86435116892. 
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86435116893. 

86435116894. 

  
Question Number : 47 Question Id : 8643515627 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116895. 

86435116896. 

86435116897. 

86435116898. 

  
Question Number : 48 Question Id : 8643515628 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1
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Options :

86435116899. 

86435116900. 

86435116901. 

86435116902. 

  
Question Number : 49 Question Id : 8643515629 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116903. 

86435116904. 

86435116905. 
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86435116906. 

  
Question Number : 50 Question Id : 8643515630 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116907. 

86435116908. 

86435116909. 

86435116910. 

  
  

Chemistry Section B
Section Id : 864351376
Section Number : 4
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 10
Number of Questions to be attempted : 5
Section Marks : 20
Mark As Answered Required? : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 864351376
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
  
Question Number : 51 Question Id : 8643515631 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
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Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 52 Question Id : 8643515632 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 53 Question Id : 8643515633 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
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Question Number : 54 Question Id : 8643515634 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 55 Question Id : 8643515635 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 56 Question Id : 8643515636 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
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Question Number : 57 Question Id : 8643515637 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 58 Question Id : 8643515638 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 59 Question Id : 8643515639 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
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Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
Question Number : 60 Question Id : 8643515640 Question Type : SA
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric
Evaluation Required For SA : Yes
Show Word Count : Yes
Answers Type : Equal
Text Areas : PlainText
Possible Answers :
100
  
  

Mathematics Section A
Section Id : 864351377
Section Number : 5
Section type : Online
Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory
Number of Questions : 20
Number of Questions to be attempted : 20
Section Marks : 80
Mark As Answered Required? : Yes
Sub-Section Number : 1
Sub-Section Id : 864351377
Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes
  
Question Number : 61 Question Id : 8643515641 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes Is
Question Mandatory : No
Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

86435116921. 

86435116922. 




